

टॅरिफ सिने अॅण्ड फायनान्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २८/३०, अंतर्वादी, फुलबक, मुंबई-४००००२, भारत. दूर:०२२-२३०१४००१ फॅक्स: ०२२-२३०१४००३ ई-मेल: tarifficinefin@yahoo.com, वेबसाईट: www.tarifficine.com

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: १. सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता निष्कर्षित सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे.

टॅरिफ सिने अॅण्ड फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- बालकृष्ण विनायक व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन: ००१७५०८०)

RUTTONSHA International Rectifier Limited

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १३६/१४५, सोलरसि १, बी-ब्लॉक, प्लान मजला, साकी विहार रोड, पार्क, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४००००२; दूर.क्र.:०२२-२८४९१९६६, फॅक्स:०२२-२८४९१९६९, ई-मेल: secretarial@ruttonsha.com

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षित सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे.

रुतनाश इंटरनॅशनल रेक्टिफायर लि.करिता सही/- हनुमज्जे जे. शाह संचालक

ZICOM इायकॉम इलेक्ट्रॉनिक सिस्व्युरिटी सिस्टिम्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०५, सिल्वर मेट्रोपॉलिस, पश्चिम द्रुगती महामार्ग, गोरगांव (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६३, दुरध्वनी: ९१ २२ ४२९० ४२९०, फॅक्स: ९१ २२ ४२९० ४२९१ वेबसाईट: www.zicom.com

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: १. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता कंपनीचे वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षित १४.११.२०१८ रोजी लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्निश्चित करण्यात आले आणि १५.११.२०१८ रोजी झालेल्या समेत संशोधन मध्ये मान्य केले.

टिप: २. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ आणि इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा योजना व ठराविक म्युटियल सेव्हिअरान्त विहितप्रमाणे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम २०१५ (इंड-एएस) नुसार वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षित तयार केले आहेत.

टिप: ३. सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षित सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे.

टिप: ४. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकेम व एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षित संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

डायकॉम इलेक्ट्रॉनिक सिस्व्युरिटी सिस्टिम्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/- मन्मोहन विडोळे अध्यक्ष

शरद फायबर्स अॅण्ड यार्न प्रोसेसर्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २२०, युनिक इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, वीर सावरकर मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई-४०००२५. ई-मेल: accounts@sharadfibres.com वेबसाईट: www.sharadfibres.com

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: १. सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकेम व त्रैमासिक वार्षिक निष्कर्षित आणि एकेम व त्रैमासिक वार्षिक निष्कर्षित सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे.

टिप: २. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ आणि इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा योजना व ठराविक म्युटियल सेव्हिअरान्त विहितप्रमाणे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम २०१५ (इंड-एएस) नुसार वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षित तयार केले आहेत.

टिप: ३. सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षित सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे.

टिप: ४. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकेम व एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षित संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

शरद फायबर्स अॅण्ड यार्न प्रोसेसर्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- रवी दालमिया संचालक

CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०२, टॉवर ९, पेनिनसुला व्हिजन्स पार्क, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर फ्लोर, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३. ई-मेल: accounts@cgcl.co.in वेबसाईट: www.capriglobal.in

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

Table with 5 columns: अ.क्र., तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: १. कंपनीच्या वरील एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षित लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आले असून त्यांची शिफारस करण्यात आली आहे व कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी आयोजित समेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे.

टिप: २. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकेम व एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षित संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.capriglobal.in वरही उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने सही/- राजेश शर्मा व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन: ०००२००३७)

STARLITE COMPONENTS LIMITED

Address : 64-B-1, MIDC Area, Salpur, Nasik - 422 007, Maharashtra, INDIA Telephone : +91-253-2309016, +91-253-2309019, Fax : +91-253-2309017

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., PARTICULARS, Quarter ending September 30, 2018, Year Ending 31st March, 2018, Quarter ended September 30, 2017. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. office: 83-E, Hanaraj Prajji Building, Off. D E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018. CIN: L24239MH1991PLC062298 I.T.A.: 022-40778879 Email: shamrockfin@gmail.com

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 30th September 2018, Half year ended 30th September 2018, Corresponding half year ended 30th September 2017. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kamlesh Khokhar Managing Director DIN: 00322223

PUBLIC NOTICE Notice is hereby given that, the original Agreement dated 23RD May 1992, in respect of Flat No.311, Anita Bldg.No.9 CHS Ltd., Lokhandwala Township, Akurli Road, Kandivli(E), Mumbai 400 101, is lost/misplaced and the same is not in the possession of the owner/member Mr. Dhansukh Maganlal Patel.

SM Energy Teknik & Electronics Ltd.

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 30.09.2018, Half Year Ended 30.09.2018, Quarter Ended 30.09.2017. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

1. The above is an abstract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 105/106 Ground Floor Dream Square Dala Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053 Corporate Identification Number: L45200MH2007PLC174147

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 30.09.2018, Half Year Ended 30.09.2018, Quarter Ended 31.03.2018. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Half Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

2. The Group had applied the modified retrospective approach to its real estate contracts that were not completed as on 1 April 2018 and has given impact of adoption of Ind AS 115 by debiting retained earnings as at the said date by Rs 40170 lakhs (net of deferred tax).

मॅक ट्रेडिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५-सी, सिंधु हाऊस, ३रा मजला, नातापती लेन, फ्लोर फाउन्टन, फोर्ट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०० ०२१. सीआयएन: एल१११००एमए१९००पीएलसी२२१३२

दूर: २२०४६४४/२०४ ४४०४, फॅक्स: २२८५६३८, ई-मेल: info@macktradingcompany.com

Table with 4 columns: तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

टिप: १. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षित लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्निश्चित करण्यात आले आणि १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या समेत मान्य कलम नोंद पट्टावर ठेवण्यात आले.

टिप: २. सेंट्री (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३०.०९.२०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकेम व एकेम वित्तीय निष्कर्षित संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.macktradingcompany.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

३. एकेम व अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांची माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे: (रु. लाखांत)

Table with 4 columns: तपशील, एप्रिल, मार्च, एप्रिल. It shows financial data for the quarter ended 30.09.2018.

मंडळाच्या वतीने सही/- मॅक ट्रेडिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने सही/- विकास पवनकुमार (संचालक)

PUBLIC NOTICE
SHRI DEEPAK KANTILAL CHAUHAN Member/ Owner of Flat No B-1802 B, Panchsheel Heights, Mahavir Nagar, Dahanukar wadi, Kandivali (W), Mumbai- 400067 & Holding Share Certificate No. 292 Distinctive Nos 1456 to 1460 Which has been reported lost/ misplaced. If anyone having any claim/ objection should contact to the Society Secretary within 15 days. Thereafter no claim will be considered & society will proceed for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.
Sd/- Secretary
 Place: Mumbai Dt: 15/11/18

Assay Certificate No 30167
 Dated 27.07.2016 issued by SNG Chhapriwala has been misplaced. Whosoever finds it may return to
Taha Shoebali Baramatiwala - Mobile: 8238838735

Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited
 Regd. Office : 602, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
 CIN : L74110MH1984PLC033920, Website : www.voltltd.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September 2018
 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2018		Half Year ended 30th Sept 2018		Year Ended 31st March 2018	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	27.91	30.62	54.95	113.57		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.19	8.55	12.40	7.09		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.19	8.55	12.40	7.09		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.19	8.55	12.40	5.57		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	411.80	411.80	411.80	411.80		
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-		
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each ((for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	1,521.57	1,509.17		
(i)	a) Basic	0.25	0.21	0.30	0.14		
	b) Diluted	0.25	0.21	0.30	0.14		

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2018 is available on the Company website "www.voltltd.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Alok Kumar Behera
 Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2018

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : B-8 & 9, Sector C, Urja Ind. Area, Sarora, Urja Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.)
 Ph. +91-771-4006666, Fax +91-771-4006611, 2324401, E-mail: csmahamaya@gmail.com
 Website: www.mahamayagroup.in CIN: L27107CT1988PLC004607

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2018
 (Rs in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2018		Six months ended on 30.09.2018		Quarter Ended on 30.06.2017	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	11301.80	22889.99	5,458.80			
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	22.99	378.36	20.94			
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	24.09	415.05	20.13			
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-		
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	1,357.04	1,357.04	1,357.04			
6	Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (of Rs 10/- each, fully paid up) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-		
a.	Basic EPS (Rs)	0.18	3.06	0.15			
b.	Diluted EPS (Rs)	0.18	3.06	0.15			

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in the prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company. (www.mahamayagroup.in)

For Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Agrawal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00806417
 Date: 14-11-2018
 Place: Raipur (C.G.)
 Add: A-11/5, Sector-3, Udaya Society, Tatibandh, Raipur - 492001 Chhattisgarh

RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED
 Regd Office: 103, Roha Orion, Near 33RD Road, TPS III, Bandra (W), Mumbai -400 050
 CIN: L24111MH1993PLC272204, website: www.rajasthangases.com
 Email: info@rajasthangases.com, phone: 022-26465178

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018
 (In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)		Preceding 3 Months 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)		Corresponding 3 Months 30/09/2017 (Un-audited)		Year Ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)		Year Ended 31/03/2017 (Audited)	
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Income from Operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a)	Income From Operations (Net Of Excise Duty)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Income From Operation (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Expenses										
(a)	Purchase of Raw Material	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	24.34			
(b)	Changes in Inventories	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(24.34)			
(c)	Employee Benefit Expense	1.07	0.72	0.00	0.00	0.37	0.20				
(d)	Other Expenses	0.27	4.89	0.74	5.11	7.20	7.20				
	Total Expense	1.34	5.61	0.74	5.11	7.97	7.40				
3	Profit from Operations before Finance Cost	(1.34)	(5.61)	(0.74)	(5.11)	(7.97)	(7.40)				
4	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
5	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(1.34)	(5.61)	(0.74)	(5.11)	(7.97)	(7.40)				
6	Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
7	Profit for the Year	(1.34)	(5.61)	(0.74)	(5.11)	(7.97)	(7.40)				
8	Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
9	Minority Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00				
10	Net Profit/(Loss) after Taxes, Minority Interest and Profit/(Loss) of Associates	(1.34)	(5.61)	(0.74)	(5.11)	(7.97)	(7.40)				
11	Fixed-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Of Share)	537.38	537.38	537.38	537.38	537.38	537.38				
12	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(344.48)	(334.99)				
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)										
(a)	Basic	(0.02)	(0.10)	(0.01)	(0.18)	(0.14)	(0.14)				
(b)	Diluted	(0.02)	(0.10)	(0.01)	(0.18)	(0.14)	(0.14)				

Notes:
 1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 13th August 2018 in terms of Resolutions 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable.
 3) No Investor complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter and none were received during the quarter.
 4) Comparative figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR RAJASTHAN GASES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Nikhlesh Khandelwal)
 DIRECTOR/COMPLIANCE OFFICER
 DIN : 0945684

Date: 14.11.2018
 Place: Mumbai

MACK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 5-C, Sinhu House, 3rd Floor, Nanabhai Lane, Flora Fountain, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
 CIN No.:L51900MH1980PLC022532,
 Tel.:22047644/22047404, Fax: 22885638.
 Email: info@macktradingcompany.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018.
 (Rs in Lakhs).

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Revenue from operations	-	-	-
Other Income	16.45	44.44	21.83
Income from sale of Investments	11.00	-	64.12
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	9.71	16.90	57.56
Minority Interest	1.04	3.04	9.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	8.67	13.86	48.06
Equity Share Capital	34.30	34.30	34.30
Gain/(Loss) on fair value of equity/MF Instrument	1,098.25	(225.00)	1,128.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)			
Basic	322.72	(61.56)	343.06
Diluted	322.72	(61.56)	343.06
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)			
Basic	322.72	(61.56)	343.06
Diluted	322.72	(61.56)	343.06

Note:
 (1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2018.
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.macktradingcompany.com.
 (3) Information on standalone un-audited financial results is as follows: (Rs in Lakhs).

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30.09.2018		30.09.2018
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Revenue from operations	-	-	-
Other Income	3.67	11.04	7.60
Income from sale of Investments	10.99	-	10.99
Gain/(Loss) on fair value of equity/MF instrument	(6.75)	32.69	23.65
Profit before tax	13.02	9.24	12.24
Profit after tax	13.02	9.24	12.24

For and on behalf of the Board of Mack Trading Company Ltd
Sd/-
(Vikas Pavankumar)
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14/11/2018.

Rose Merc. Limited
 CIN: L24110MH1985PLC035078
 Registered Office : G-2, Ground Floor, Part-A, Mangal Mahesh CHS, 14th Road, Khar(West), Mumbai -400 052, Maharashtra
 Tel. Phone: 022-2600 0750 Fax: 022-2600 0750 E-mail: rmltd1985@gmail.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2018
 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30/09/2018		Year ended on 31/03/2018		Quarter ended on 30/09/2017	
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Total Income From Operations	-	37.78	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.87)	3.24	(1.59)			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.87)	3.24	(1.59)			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.87)	2.39	(1.59)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.87)	2.39	(1.59)			
Equity Share Capital	99.60	99.60	99.60			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	152.03	-			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	(0.29)	0.24	(0.16)			
Diluted:(not annualized for the quarter ended)	(0.29)	0.24	(0.16)			

Note:-
 The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Ltd Website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of Company at www.rosemercltd.com.

For, Rose Merc Limited
Sd/-
Kirti Savla
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02003878
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 14, 2018

UNITED VANDER HORST LIMITED
 Registered Office: E - 29/30, MDC Industrial Area, Talaja, Navi Mumbai - 410 208
 phone: 022-27412728 (10 Lines) Fax: +91 22 27412725 / 27410308
 Email: info@uvdhl.com website: www.uvdhl.com CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044151

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending / current year ending 30.09.2018		Year to date figures / previous year ending 31.03.2018		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2017	
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	153.88		383.77		90.62	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.96)		(424.03)		(107.44)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.96)		(411.86)		(109.15)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.90)		(64.81)		(81.46)	
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16.33)		(63.42)		(79.75)	
6	Equity Share Capital	399.49		399.49		399.49	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-		-		-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted :	(0.40)		(1.62)		(2.04)	

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
United Vander Horst Limited
Sd/-
Jagmeet Singh Sabharwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00270607
 Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2018

TARAPUR TRANSFORMERS LIMITED
 Registered Office : S-105, 1st Floor, Rajiv Gandhi Commercial Complex, Ekta Nagar, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067
 website : www.tarapurtransformers.com, email id : complianceofficer@tarapurtransformers.com,
 CIN NO. L99999MH1988PLC047303, Tel No. 022-28670630/4

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2018
 ₹ in Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ending Unaudited 30.09.2018		Year to date figures Audited 31.03.2018		Corresponding three months ended in previous year Unaudited 30/09/2017	
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	199.26		1218.34		360.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items and Tax)	4.80		(1,100.18)		21.26
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	4.80		(1,100.18)		21.26
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	4.80		(1,115.33)		21.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4.80		(1,115.33)		21.26
6	Equity Share Capital	1950.00		1950.00		1950.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) *	-		1901.02		-
8	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.02		(5.64)		0.11
9	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.02		(5.64)		0.11

Notes:-
 1) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 14th November, 2018 and published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) The auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results.
 3) The Company primarily deals in the business of manufacturing and repairs of Transformers as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108 (Ind-AS-108) is not applicable to the Company.
 4) The lender Bank has issued notice dated 30/05/2015 u/s 13(2) of Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and has sought to recalled the entire outstanding amounts alleged to be Rs.40.26 crores allegedly owing to them by the company. In view of Legal notice and based on Legal advice received by the company it has been decided not to provide any interest on liability of Canara Bank w.e.f. 1st April, 2014.
 5) The lender Bank has issued notice dated 31/12/2015 u/s 13(2) of Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and has sought to recalled the entire outstanding amount alleged to be ₹ 1.81 crores allegedly owing to them by the company. In view of Legal notice and based on Legal advice received by the company it has been decided not to provide any interest on liability of Dhanlaxmi Bank w.e.f. 1st April, 2015.
 6) Other income includes interest, etc.
 7) Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
 8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and company website (www.tarapurtransformers.com)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors